Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022

RMP22-001970
RMP22-001971

RMP22-001972

RMP22-001973
RMP22-001974
RMP22-001975

RMP22-001976
RMP22-001977
RMP22-001978
RMP22-001979
RMP22-001980

RMP22-001981

RMP22-001982
RMP22-001983

RMP22-001984

RMP22-001985

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

62/ASTOR AM82168 GRY
HONDA

62/CARRIAGE DF39404
BLK MERCED

4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
62/LOWES

APPROX LOC: 4745
EUCLID AVE

4418 EUCLID AVE

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4917 WEBER DR

2500 ALGONQUIN RD
2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4500 PRIDE CT

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2 KNOLL RIDGE RD

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

118 VIOLA CT
4001 PARK DR
2200 GEORGE ST

LAT: <42.065309> LONG:

<-88.017783>

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TROUBLE BURGLAR ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

STATION REPORT

CODE 2

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/15/2022 8:18:38 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

RMP22-001986

RMP22-001987

RMP22-001988

RMP22-001989

RMP22-001990
RMP22-001991

RMP22-001992
RMP22-001993
RMP22-001993
RMP22-001994

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
LAT: <42.065234> LONG:
<-88.017611>

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3207 CENTRAL RD

W ALGONQUINRD /S
KENNICOTT DR

2135 ADAMS ST
WB GOLF EO RT53

APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF
RD

122 NEW CASTLE CT
2508 ALGONQUIN RD

W KIRCHOFF RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP
THREATENING TX
THREATENING TX
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/15/2022 8:18:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022

3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022

3/13/2022

RMP22-001995

RMP22-001996

RMP22-001997

RMP22-001998

RMP22-001999
RMP22-002000

RMP22-002001

RMP22-002002

RMP22-002003

APPROX LOC: 3565
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1230 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: 4811
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1701 GOLF RD
RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 OPEN LINE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/15/2022 8:18:38 AM



