



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/13/2022	RMP22-001970	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001971	62/ASTOR AM82168 GRY HONDA	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001972	62/CARRIAGE DF39404 BLK MERCED	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001973	4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/13/2022	RMP22-001974	62/LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001975	APPROX LOC: 4745 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001976	4418 EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001977	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/13/2022	RMP22-001978	4917 WEBER DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001979	2500 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/13/2022	RMP22-001980	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TROUBLE BURGLAR ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001981	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/13/2022	RMP22-001982	4500 PRIDE CT	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001983	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022		2 KNOLL RIDGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001984	118 VIOLA CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/13/2022		4001 PARK DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001985	2200 GEORGE ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022		LAT: <42.065309> LONG: <-88.017783>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001986	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/13/2022		LAT: <42.065234> LONG: <-88.017611>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001987	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/13/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001988	W ALGONQUIN RD / S KENNICOTT DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/13/2022		2135 ADAMS ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001989	WB GOLF EO RT53	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022		122 NEW CASTLE CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001990	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001991	W KIRCHOFF RD / S NEW WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001992	N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001993	1800 WINNETKA CIR	THREATENING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001993	1800 WINNETKA CIR	THREATENING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-001994	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/13/2022	RMP22-001995	APPROX LOC: 3565 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001996	APPROX LOC: 1230 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001997	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001998	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-001999	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022	RMP22-002000	APPROX LOC: 4811 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-002001	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 OPEN LINE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/13/2022	RMP22-002002	RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/13/2022	RMP22-002003	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT